Ré)el

Rexel Promax RES1123

Shreds for up to 3 times longer*. The Promax RES1123 shreds 12
sheets at a time into P2 (6mm]) strip cut pieces. It can handle staples,
paperclips, credit cards and features a 23 litre bin. Simple to operate
with a long run time and an ultra quiet operation. Ideal for small and
medium business environments. *Run time comparison RPX612
V35WSShreds for up to 3 times longer*.
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Attributes

Advanced fan cooling allows the shredder to run
for longer

- Shreds up to 12 sheets in one pass (80gsm)
- P-2, 6mm strip cut pieces

- Shreds staples, paper clips and credit cards
- 23L bin capacity, 192 A4 sheets

- Runtime: 15mins

- 70dB Quiet Operation
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D]
Cut Type

Maximum Slot Entry Width
(mm]

Period of Warranty
Run Time From Cold (min)

Run Time/Cool Down Time
(min)

Security Level
Shred Size

Cutting capacity 80 gsm in
sheets

Container/collection volume

inl

Shredder material
Weight

Packing unit

Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

1758025A

black

335 x 460 x 240 mm
Strip cut

220

2 years
4

15/8

P-2

6mm

23

Paper clips, staples, credit cards
5580 g

1

20

1

5028252504034
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