



Rexel Promax RES1123

Shreds for up to 3 times longer*. The Promax RES1123 shreds 12 sheets at a time into P2 (6mm) strip cut pieces. It can handle staples, paperclips, credit cards and features a 23 litre bin. Simple to operate with a long run time and an ultra quiet operation. Ideal for small and medium business environments. *Run time comparison RPX612 V35WSShreds for up to 3 times longer*.









Attributes

- Advanced fan cooling allows the shredder to run for longer
- Shreds up to 12 sheets in one pass (80gsm)
- P-2, 6mm strip cut pieces
- Shreds staples, paper clips and credit cards
- 23L bin capacity, 192 A4 sheets
- Run time: 15mins
- 70dB Quiet Operation

Specifications

Number	1758025A
Colour	black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	335 x 460 x 240 mm
Cut Type	Strip cut
Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm)	220
Period of Warranty	2 years
Run Time From Cold (min)	4
Run Time/Cool Down Time (min)	15/8
Security Level	P-2
Shred Size	6mm
Cutting capacity 80 gsm in sheets	12
Container/collection volume in l	23
Shredder material	Paper clips, staples, credit cards
Weight	5580 g
Packing unit	1
Pallet quantity	20
Minimum order quantity	1
EAN code	5028252504034